   Series AMSR-78Z
Up to 7.5Watt | DC-DC Switching Regulator
www.aimtec.com  Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
F 051e R8.E    (924 6832)
Rev: 11/21/A  1 of 3  North America only
 FEATURES:
Models
Single output
Model
Input Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Output
Current max
(mA)
Maximum
Capacitive
load (µF)
Efficiency
Vin Min
(%)
Efficiency
Vin Max
(%)
AMSR-781.5Z 4.75-30 1.5 500 220 78 65
AMSR-781.8Z 4.75-34 1.8 500 220 82 70
AMSR-782.5Z 4.75-34 2.5 500 220 87 76
AMSR-783.3Z 4.75-34 3.3 500 220 91 81
AMSR-7805Z 6.5-34 5 500 220 94 85
AMSR-786.5Z 8-34 6.5 500 220 95 88
AMSR-787.2Z 9-34 7.2 500 220 95 89
AMSR-7809Z 11-34 9 500 220 96 92
AMSR-7812Z 15-34 12 500 220 97 94
AMSR-7815Z 18-34 15 500 220 97 95
Input Specifications